Industrial LCD MonitorIndustrial LCD Monitor
21.3” TFT LCD  monitor
l L
C
D
 ,
21
”

Packaging Size 620L x 520B x 120H mm
Panel Mount Version PLT-21
Ordering Information
1 - Mounting Type 2 - Monitor Type 3 - Touch screen 4 - LCD Size 5 - Touch screen Type
P – Panel Mount
D – Desktop Mount
O – Open frame
mount
L – TFT LCD T – Touch screen
Option
Blank – No touch
screen, glass
panel
15 – 15.1”
17 – 17.1”
19 – 19.1”
20 – 20.1”
21 – 21.3”
R – Resistive
C – Capacitive
S – Surface Acoustic
Wave
Part No :  PLT-21R